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MODEL

FEATURES

CERT. UL / cUL:
 
VOLTAGE: 
FINISH:

E313355
INDOOR USE ONLY
120V
POWDER COATED

ORDER

PARLA_01-P
CODE

LIGHT SOURCE

120V
INPUT VOLTAGE

120 VOLTS

010V
DIMMING TYPE

0-10 VOLTS DIMMING 1%
* TRIAC POSSIBILITY ON REQUEST

METAL STRUCTURE COLOR

PROJECT

PARLA_01-P-

REFERENCE NUMBER

QUANTITYDESIRED DELIVERY DATE:

NOTES

CONFIGURATIONS

PARLA_01-P-       60      BC        -        LED   -   120V      -    30K     80        -       010V        -        BLK 

EX

60
72
CUS*

PARLA 60’’
PARLA 72’’
PERSONALIZED
* PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ABBE REPRESENTATIVE

INTERGRATED LED
LED 29W - 2898lm INITIAL (60’’)

35W - 3498lm INITIAL (72’’)

BLK
WHT
SLV
S____*

* PLEASE CONSULT THE COLOR PAGE

BLACK
WHITE
SILVER
PERSONALIZED

010V

LED

80
90

COLOR RENDERING
80CRI
90CRI

COLOR TEMPERATURE
27K
30K
35K
40K

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

120V

SUSPENSION
BC
WC
CC
T30
T60
TS30
TS60
SCUS*

BLACK CABLE - 72’’
WHITE CABLE - 72’’
CLEAR CABLE - 72’’
RIGID STEM 30’’
RIGID STEM 60’’
RIGID STEM SWIVEL 30’’
RIGID STEM SWIVEL 60’’
PERSONALIZED
* PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ABBE REPRESENTATIVE

1. STEM COLOR MATCHES THE STRUCTURE
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

FEATURES

PROJECT

CERT. UL / cUL:
 
VOLTAGE: 
FINISH:

E313355
INDOOR USE ONLY
120V
POWDER COATED

PARLA_01-P

REFERENCE NUMBER

NOTES

PARLA_01-P-
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STANDARD COLORS

COLOR PAGE

SOLID RAL COLORS

METALIC FINISHES

BLK SLVWHT

WIRE COLOR

* FOR MORE COLOR OPTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ABBE REPRESENTATIVE

* ADDITIONAL COSTS MAY APPLY

BC CCWC

6020

1018

1028 2004

2011

3022

3012 3002

3004

4009

4003 4007

4005 50105024

5015

6019

6018

6029

70067035 7036

5008

7043 7022

GLD ALU PRL


